
745

16,024

39,158

68

1,308

451

Offender Statistics

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

5,701

37,692

12,983

1,232

30

Age

0 - 17

18 - 40

41 - 59

60 - 84

85 and Older

552

14,691

43,276

59

1,132

474

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

4,612

38,397

14,796

2,141

84

Age

0 - 17

18 - 40

41 - 59

60 - 84

85 and Older

Victim Statistics

Total 57,754 Total 57,638

60,184Total Total 60,030

Gender

Male

Female

42,887

14,747

Total 57,634

Gender

Male

Female

15,675

44,400

Total 60,075

Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation

Ohio Race/Ethnicity, Age and Gender Statistics

Domestic Violence Report

Domestic Violence Program

Criteria for Report:

All Months,  2012, All Counties, All Agencies

2/1/2013


